IFCL-3030DE
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Jan-2025 1 Document Number: 34650
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Coupled Ferrite Power Inductors, Dual-Winding
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

AT 0 A
(μH)
DCR
MAX.
(Ω)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (2)
PARALLEL SERIES
IFCL3030DEERR80N 0.8 0.0132 5.3 10.2 3.01 0.0528 2.7 5.1
IFCL3030DEER1R5N 1.5 0.0188 5.0 7.0 5.69 0.0752 2.5 3.8
IFCL3030DEER2R2N 2.2 0.0204 4.7 6.6 7.94 0.0816 2.3 3.4
IFCL3030DEER3R3N 3.3 0.0258 3.9 5.2 13.58 0.1032 2.0 2.5
IFCL3030DEER4R7N 4.7 0.0354 3.3 4.4 20.73 0.1416 1.7 2.2
IFCL3030DEER6R8N 6.8 0.0492 2.6 3.5 29.38 0.1968 1.3 1.8
IFCL3030DEER8R2N 8.2 0.0564 2.5 3.2 34.26 0.2256 1.3 1.6
IFCL3030DEER100M 10 0.0606 2.4 3.1 39.53 0.2424 1.2 1.5
IFCL3030DEER150M 15 0.0948 2.0 2.4 64.36 0.3792 1.0 1.2
IFCL3030DEER220M 22 0.1272 1.8 2.0 86.92 0.5088 0.9 1.0
IFCL3030DEER330M 33 0.2052 1.3 1.6 132.0 0.8208 0.7 0.8
IFCL3030DEER470M 47 0.294 1.1 1.3 198.6 1.176 0.5 0.7
IFCL3030DEER680M 68 0.4056 1.0 1.2 278.7 1.6224 0.5 0.6
IFCL3030DEER820M 82 0.492 0.8 1.1 323.8 1.968 0.4 0.6
IFCL3030DEER101M 100 0.5736 0.8 1.0 406.4 2.2944 0.4 0.5
IFCL3030DEER151M 150 0.8352 0.6 0.8 600.0 3.3408 0.3 0.4
IFCL3030DEER221M 220 1.2192 0.5 0.7 908.0 4.8768 0.3 0.3
IFCL3030DEER331M 330 2.172 0.4 0.5 1342.0 8.688 0.2 0.3
IFCL3030DEER471M 470 2.652 0.4 0.5 1861.0 10.608 0.2 0.2
IFCL3030DEER681M 680 4.248 0.3 0.4 2685.0 16.992 0.14 0.2
IFCL3030DEER821M 820 4.668 0.3 0.4 3251.0 18.672 0.13 0.2
IFCL3030DEER102M 1000 5.184 0.24 0.3 4036.0 20.736 0.12 0.16

IFCL-3030DE
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Jan-2025 2 Document Number: 34650
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
DESCRIPTION
IFCL-3030DE 6.8 μH ± 30 % ER e3
MODEL INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
I F C L 3 0 3 0 D E E R 6 R 8 N
PRODUCT FAMILY SIZE PACKAGE